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09:00

09:30

10:15

11:00

11:30

12:15

13:00-14:15

14:15

14:45

15:30

Welcome, General Assembly

President’s report

Financial report

Board and Advisory Board announcements
Vote of new Board members

The Unified Patent Court and Rules of Procedure: where do we
stand?

Kevin Mooney
Alexander Ramsay (tbc)

Should national patent laws be aligned as to infringing acts
(indirect infringement, exceptions to infringement) with the
patent package?

Moderator: Pierre Véron, France

Klaas Bisschop, The Netherlands
Edward Nodder, UK
Jonas Westerberg, Sweden

Coffee break

Venice Topics: Mock Trial, FRAND, royalty reimbursement
following invalidation of licensed patents

Mock trial & FRAND: Klaus Haft
Royalty reimbursement: Sabine Agé

Patent damages apportionment: an industry perspective on
recent US case law

Benjamin Ostapuk, Intel
Lunch

EPLAW Profile Raising for the UPC

Penny Gilbert
Richard Ebbink

Court fees and cost recovery under the Rules of procedures of
the UPC

Jozsef Talas
Christian Gassauer
(and two other speakerss tbc)

Closing and Tea
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